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Johnson Jolin. lionge mover with O. Wilson, dwl
S 8 Gilbert nr IJraiuian

Johnson John. iiil)orer California Sugar Refinery,
dwl W s Eighth nr Bryant

Johnson John, laborer Golden Gate Mills, dwl 417
Bush

Johnson John, longshoreman, dwl E s Beale bet
Mission and Howard

Johnson John, seaman, dwl 9 Jackson
Johnson John, fihoemaker, '10 Sutter
Johnson Jolin C, maiiner, bds 3-2 Stewart
Johnson John E., furniture dealer, 4 Fourth, dwl

255 Jessie
Johnson Jolin 11., carpenter, dwl N s Presidio

Road nr Lajfoon
Johnson John M., (J. C. Johnso7i Sf Co.) dwl 1214

Mason
Johnson John R., carria<jemaker with Ogdeu &, Kim-

ball, dwl 241 Stevenson
•JOHNSON JOSEPH M., coal dealer, 225 Jack-

son, dwl 19 RauBch
Johnson Joshua E . contractor and bnilder, dwl E s

Folsom bet Twentv-first and Twenty-second
Johnson (Josinh G.) & Brother, (Henry Johnson)

wholesale hog butchers, cor Ninth and Braunan,
dwl 1141 Folsom

Johnson Laman, dwl 110 Prospect place
Johnson Lawrence, seaman, bds Sanders Hotel
Johnson Louis P., Grass Valley Exchange, 834

Kearny, dwl .526 Vallejo
Johnson M. Mrs., dwl 811 Harrison, rear
Johnson Markie Miss, with G. Jacobs, dwl 24

Geary
Johnson Matiliia. (widow) dwl 319 Powell
Johnson M. B., ship carpenter, dwl 2012 Powell
Johnson Miles, cabinetmaker, dwl W s Larkin nr

Union
Johnson Niels G., (R. A. Follmer Sr Co.) dwl Point

San Qnentin House, Potrero Nuevo
Johnson Norrin, (colored) dwl N s Salmon bet Mason

and Taylor
JOHNSONVOsc^rr E.) & HARMON, { James A.)

produce comniissidn. 402 Davis, dwl 718 Cal
Johnson Perry C, captain bark Harvest Queen.

dwl 318 Seventh
Johnson (Peter) & Holje, (John B.) liquors and

billiards, 28 Clay
Johnson Peter, dwl'N s Filbert bet Leavenworth

and Hyde
Johnson Peter, cooper with Cutting «& Co., dwl

411 Post
Johnson Peter, local policeman, dwl 923Dupont
Johnson Peter, nurse U. S. Marine Hospital
Johnson Peter, real estate, dwl Serpentine avenue

nr San Bruno Road
Johnson Peter, roofer, dwl 21 Stevenson
Johnson P. R., house and sign painter, 44 Geary
Johnson Robert, helper Miners' Foundry, dw'l 26

Baldwin court
Johnson Robert, watchman with James Brokaw,

dwl S s Ver Mehr. rear
Johnson Robert C, (deors^e C. Johnson Sr Co.)

dwl NE cor Montgoineiy and Market
Johnson Robert F., painter, dwl 317 Loml)ard
Johnson Samuel, (colored) whitewasher, dwl W s

HigginH place
Johnson Samuel, contractor, dwl 31 Geary
Johnson Samuel, tailor with Morris Kyser, dwl 615

Kearny
Johnson Samuel M., clerk, (555 Washington
Johnson Sarah R,, (widow) dwl 263 Third
JOHNSON Sn)NEY L., attorney-at-law, office

523 Montgomery, dwl 9.32 Clay
Johnson Silas' W., '(Cameron, Whittier ^ Co.) re-

sides New York
Johnson Sivert, seaman, dwl 12 Perry
John.son Swind, sailmaker, 523 East, dwl 10 Jackson
Johnson ( Thomas) & Thorson, ( William R.) liquor

saloon, 9 Jackson

Johnson Thomas, (Hobnberg S^ J.) dwl Hyde bet
Broadway and Pacific

Johnson Thomas, carpenter, dwl N s Jackson bet
Larkin and Polk

Johnson Thomas, heater Pacific Rolling Mill Co
Johnson Thomas, laborer, dwl Michig^m nr Shasta
Joiinson Thomas, mariner, bds 32 Stewart
Johnson Thomas, real estate, dwl 411 Dupont
Johnson Tliomas, seaman, dwl 62 Clay
Johnson Thomas B., ovsterman with Gardner &

Clawson, dwl 1114 Kearny
Johnson Thomas C, butcher, dwl S s Hayes nr

Laguna
Johnson Thomas J., brass finisher with M Dobr-

zenskv. dwl 227 Jessie
JOHNSON T. RODGERS, manufacturer regalia,

and nnlitary goods, 325 Montgomery and grand
sec Grand Lodge L O. O. F., office room 1 Odd
iellows' Hall, dwl NW cor Polk and Grove

Johnson Walter J., carrier Alta California, dwl S s
tilbert bet Leavenworth and Hyde

Johnson William, boatman, Pacific street wharf
Johnson William, laliorer S F. & S. J. R. R. Co.
Johnson William, laborer, dwl Guerrero bet Fifteenth

and Sixteenth
Johnson William, laborer S. F. & S. J. R R Co

dwl 508 Mission
'

Johnson William, seaman, rooms 9 Jackson
Johnson William C, inspector U. S. Internal Reve-

nue, dwl 33 O'Farrell
Johnson William L., mariner, bds 32 Stewart
Johnson W. J., drug clerk with Hostetter, Smith &,

Dean, dwl 10 Ellis
Johnson Wm. M., carpenter with G. W. Babcock
Johnson W. S., clerk, dwl 607 Pine
Johnston Albert, seaman, dwl 100 Commercial
Johnston Ann Mrs., ladies' nurse, dwl 1036 Folsom
Johnston Charles, painter, dwl 62 First
Johnston Charles G., bootmaker with P. W. Tracv

dwl 240 Jessie
'''

Johnston Charles G. Jr., trunkmaker, dwl cor First
and Stevenson

Johnston Charles H. C, stevedore, dwl N s Glover
bet Leavenworth and Union

Johnston Edward, driver Market Street Railroad
Co., dwl E 8 First avenue nr Fifteenth

Johnston E. G., (widow) dwl 110 Eddy
Johnston George Pen. attornev-atlaw, office 533

Washmgton, dwl 627 Sacraineiito
Johnston H. J., dock superintendent California,

Oregon and Mexico S. S. Co.. dwl 328 Bryant
Johnston (James) & Reav, (Alfred W.) stoves

and tinware, 107 Sansom, dwl 251 Jessie
Johnston James, blacksmith Pacific Rolling Mill Co.

dwl 4 Sixteenth
Johnston James, liquor saloon, dwl 911 Battery
Johnston James, proprietor Pacific Forge, dwl Ss

Sixteenth nr Folsom
Johnston James S., clerk steamer Chrysopolis, Cal-

ifornia Steam Navigation Co., dwl" 618 Third
Johnston James W., photographer, dwl 1036 Folsom
Johnston Jeremiah, clerk, 106 Batterv, res OaklandJOHNSTON (John) & CO., lumber'dealers, pier 2

Stewart, dwl 932 Bush
Johnston John, steward steamship Hermann, dwl 519

Jessie
Johnston John H., mannf ale and porter, 1610 Stock
Johnston J. Sproat, bookkeeper with S. P. Whitman

dwl 220 Third
Johnston Mary Ann, domestic, NE cor Eleventh

and Folsom
Johnston Surah Mrs., furnished rooms, 209 Dupont
Johnston Susan Miss, domestic, 756 Folsom
Johnston Theophilus, carpenter, dwl S s Austin bet

Polk and Van Ness avenue
Johnston Thomas, pressman with B. F. Sterett,

dwl 508 Post
Johnston Thomas, wood yard, Cowell's wharf, dwlW B Hyde bet Pacific and Broadway

E. H. JONES & CO., 400 Sansom St., Gold and Silver Laces and Tassels.


